
 
 
Service N28 
Weekday Timetable 
   
Leith Street 0005   
Princes Street (Scott Mon) arr 0010   
Princes Street (Scott Mon) dep 0012   
The Exchange 0018   
Fountainpark 0020   
Sighthill Terminus 0033   
Hermiston, Heriot Watt Pathway 0035   
Kirknewton Inn 0044   
Calderwood 0055   
East Calder, Langton Rd Foot 0104   
Mid Calder, Bank St 0106   
Mid Calder, Ochiltree Crescent 0108   
Dedridge, Ambrose Rise 0111   
Livingston Bus Terminal 0116  
Livingston Bus Terminal 0118  
Craigshill, Fire Station 0127  
St John's Hospital 0130  
Ladywell, Willowbank 0134  
Knightsridge, Nicolson Way 0137  
Deans North 0142  
Bathgate, South Bridge Street 0153  
 
 
 
Saturday and Sunday Timetable 
 
Leith Street 0005  0305   
Princes Street (Scott Mon) arr 0010  0310   
Princes Street (Scott Mon) dep 0012  0312   
The Exchange 0018  0318   
Fountainpark 0020  0320   
Sighthill Terminus 0033  0333   
Hermiston, Heriot Watt Pathway 0035  0335   
Kirknewton Inn 0044  0344   
Calderwood 0055  0355   
East Calder, Langton Rd Foot 0104  0404   
Mid Calder, Bank St 0106  0406   
Mid Calder, Ochiltree Crescent 0108  0408   
Dedridge, Ambrose Rise 0111  0411   
Livingston Bus Terminal 0116 0416  
Livingston Bus Terminal 0118 0418  
Craigshill, Fire Station 0127  0427  
St John's Hospital 0130  0430  
Ladywell, Willowbank 0134  0434  
Knightsridge, Nicolson Way 0137  0437  
Deans North 0142  0443  
Bathgate, South Bridge Street 0153  —  
  
 
 
Bathgate, Morrisons 0120   
Bathgate, South Bridge Street 0123   
Bathgate, Fire Station 0128   
Deans North 0133   
Knightsridge, Nicholson Way 0138   
Ladywell, Willowbank 0141   
St John's Hospital 0145   
Craigshill, Fire Station 0148   
Livingston Bus Terminal 0157 
Livingston Bus Terminal 0159  
Dedridge, Ambrose Rise 0204  
Mid Calder, Ochiltree Crescent 0207  
Mid Calder, Bank St 0209  
East Calder, Langton Rd Foot 0211  
Wilkieston 0218  
Hermiston, Heriot Watt Pathway 0226  
Sighthill, Burtons 0229  
Saughton Mains 0233  
Fountainpark 0241  
The Exchange 0244  
Leith Street 0254  
 


